Offer

Status

Type of Car
Exterior color

Interior color

Type of interior
Mileage (Kilometers)
First registration
Previous owners
Type of drive
Transmission
Net/Export

Sales Tax (19%)

AUTO-SALON-SINGEN

Auto Salon Singen GmbH | Guterstr. 33-35 | D-78224 Singen | Tel. +49 7731/ 99 55-44 | Fax 99 55 69 | www.auto-salon-singen.de

9062396
in Inventory
Pre-Owned

Indischrot

black

Leather

6,500 km

Mar 28, 2022

1

4 wheel drive
dual clutch
Price on request
No

Contact

Felix Schneider

Phone: +49 (0) 773199 55 63
Fax: +49 (0) 773199 55 69
fs@auto-salon-singen.de

Porsche

992 Carrera 4 GTS Cabrio

Technical Data

Cylinders

Capacity

Engine power

Engine power Kilowatt
Top speed
Acceleration 100 km/h
Acceleration 200 km/h
Torque

Curb weight

Fuel

Type of fuel

Emission class
Environmental badge

6

2981 cm(]
480 hp
353 kW
307 km/h
35s
125s
570 Nm
1740 kg
Benzin
Super-plus
EURO6D
green

Top maintained Porsche 992 Carrera 4 GTS Cabriolet in Indian Red. In addition to the extensive standard equipment, the Carrera 4 GTS has been customized in the interior
with carbon package matt, red decorative stitching and red seat belts to match the exterior color. Likewise, dials, instrument cluster and Sport Chrono clock have been kept in
red. Description: LED Matrix Headlights Heated 18 way seats with seat ventilation New car sealing Glass-Coating (2000 [J) Will receive a new Approved Warranty + Service from
March XPEL stone chip protection film front car incl. mirrors (1800 []) Rear axle steering Sport Chrono[] No value added tax Accident free Special Equipment: Sport Chrono
Black Leather with red stitching Package High Gloss Black BOSE[] Surround Sound System Heated 18-way seats and GT steering wheel Rear axle steering Painted black
lettering Lane departure warning + sign recognition Storage package Ambient lighting + interior light Crest headrest front Dial tachometer Indian red Tail lights Exclusive Seat
belts Indian red Lane change assistant Electrically folding exterior mirrors Decorative stitching in Indian red Sport design + sill trim black Gas cap aluminum optics Windshield
with Krau wedge Leather steering column trim Parking assistant + Sourround View LED matrix headlights + PDLS Advanced Interior Package Carbon Matt Leather steering
column with red stitching Seat ventilation Dial stopwatch Indian red LED door projectors lettering Power steering plus GT sport steering wheel heated Mirror folding Door entry
panel carbon Porsche lettering door lighting
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